RATES 2024
SEASON HIGH LOW
Apartment 1 (de 1 a 3 people) 190€ 140€
Apartment 1 (de 4 a 6 people) 240€ 180€
Apartment 2 (de 1 a 3 people) 160€ 120€
Apartment 2 (de 4 a 6 people) 200€ 150€

From 1/06 to 28/09
From 30/04 to 5/05
From 31/10 to 3/11 REST OF THE YEAR
DATES From 5/12 to 9/12 * minimum stay 2 nights
*( full weeks of 7 nights
from Saturday to
Saturday)

e GENERAL CONDITIONS
O Prices per night.
0 Children under 3 years old free of charge.

e CANCELLATION POLICY

0 If you cancel or modify the reservation up to 20 days from the arrival date, the
establishment will refund 100% of the amount

0 If you cancel or modify the reservation outside that period, the establishment charges 30%
of the value of the entire stay

Oyambre SurfS.L, CIF: B39886528, Barrio Cecefio 52, 39528 El Tejo, Cantabria. CIF. B39886528
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